Annexure - |
Format of holding of specified securities

1. Name of Listed Entity: RAJPUTANA INVESTMENT & FINANCE LTD. (CIN:L65929WB1941PLC010731)

2. Scrip Code - Name of Scrip -,- Class of Security Equity

3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under : Reg. 31(1){(a)/Reg. 31(1)(b)/Reg. 31(1)(c)
a. If under 31 (1)(b) then indicate the report for Quarter ending: 30/06/2021
b. If under 31(1)(c ) then indicate date of allotment/extinguishment

4. Declaration : The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

Particulars Yes* No*
1[Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2|Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants? No
3|Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
4[Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in Locked-in? No
5|Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No

* If the Listed Entity selects the option 'No' for the questions above, the columus for the partly paid up shares, Outstanding
Convertible Securities/Warrants, depository receipts, locked-in shares, No of shares pledged or otherwise encumbered by
promoters, as applicable, shall not be displayed at the time of dissemination on the Stock Exchange website. Also wherever
there is 'No' declared by Listed Entity in above table the values will be considered as 'Zero' by default on submission of the
format of holding of specified securities.

5. The tabular format for disclosure of holding of specified securities is as follows:-




RAJPUTANA INVESTMENT & FINANCE LTD.
Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities as on 30/06/2021

Shareholding as
Shareholding a % assuming
as a % of total No of shares|full conversion of
no. of shares Underlying [convertible Number of shares | Number of
(calculated as Number of Voting Rights held in each class of outstanding |securities (as a Number of Locked in pledged or otherwise equity
No. of shares per SCRR, securities (1X) convertible |percentage of shares (XII) encumbered (XIll) _|shares heid
No. of fully No.of Partly |underlying |Total 1957) No of Voting Rights securities  |diluted share As a % of Asa%of |in
Category of |Nos. of paid up equity [paid-up equity|Depository  |nos shares held |(VIIT) Class egix [Class egy |[Total Total as a [(including  |capital) total total dematerializ
Categ |shareholder |shareholde |shares held  |shares held [Receipts (VI=(IV)+ As a % of %of [Warrants) [(X1)=(VI)+(X) As shares shares  |ed form
ory (1) J(1) rs (1l (V) (V) (V1) (V)+HVI) » (A+B+C2) (A+B+C) [(X) a % of (A+B+C2)|No. (a) held (b) _ |No. (a) held (b) _|(XIV)
(A) Promoter & 1 2298966 0 0 2298966 74,6418 2298966 0 2298966 74.6418 0 74 6418 0.0000 4] 0.0000 2298966
Promoter
group
(B) Public 662 781034 0 0 781034 25.3582 781034 0 781034 25,3582 0 253582 0.0000! NA 746776
(C) Non NA
Promoter -
Non Public
(C1) |Shares NA NA
underiying
DRs
(C2) |Shares held NA
by
Employee
Trusts
Total 673 3080000 0 0 3080000 100.0000 3080000 0 3080000{ 100.0000 0 100.0000 3045742
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(1)
(2)

(b)

(d)

(2)
(a)
(b)
(c)
(d)
(e)

Category & Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Indian

Individuals/Hindu undivided
Family

WILLIAM VERGHESE C C
KOCHUMATHEW C J
APPUMON C K
SURENDRAN C G
JIMSON P A

EDISON P A
KOCHUTHRESSIA
ANTONY P D

TORISON P A

GIGY VERGHESE P
Central Government/State
Government(s)

Financial Institutions/Banks
Any Other (specify)

Bodies Corporate

BRD DEVELOPERS AND
BUILDERS LIMITED

Sub Total

Foreign

Individuals (Non-Resident
Individuals/F oreign Individuals)
Government

Institutions

Foreign Pertfolio Investor
Any Other (specify)

Sub Total

Total Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group

(A)=(AN1)A)2)

RAJPUTANA INVESTMENT & FINANCE LTD. | )
Table Il - Statement Showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group as on 30/06/2021

PAN (i

ACKPV7803
ASIPKIT77F
ACFPA2131D
AJEPS3796A
APYPA2003C
APYPA2004F
ARSPK2432R
AGJPDO248A
AILPAS778L
ACTPP3500F

AAECB17068

Nos. of

sharehold

ers (1)

|

-

F o el e el el el e

No. of fully
paid up
equity
shares held
()

1871816

1871816
2298966

held (V)

2298966

Partly paid-up
equity shares

=]

cocoocooocogoo

_

Nos. of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
vy

(=]

=l==N=l=l=l= = =]=]

j(=i=)

Sharehold
ing %
calculated
as per
Total SCRR
nos shares 1957)
held As a % of
(VIN=(IV)+ (A+B+C2)
(V)+(V1) (VI
427150( 13 8685

100600| 32662
100000 3.2468
60150| 19529
50000 16234
20000| 06494
20000| 06494
20000/ 0.6494
20000( 06494
20000| 06494
16400| 05325

1871816; 607732

1871816 607732
2298966 746418

4

0| 00000

Class x  |Class

1871816

1871816
2298966

22980966 746418|

2298866

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of
~ securities (IX)
No of Voting Rights

y |Total rights

Total as
a % of
Total
Voting

=]

100600, 3.2662
100000, 3.2468

60150| 1.9529

N =N=H=N==l=N=N=N=)
:
o
2
£

16400| 0.5325

o

1871816| 60.7732

0| 1871816 60.7732
o_ umwmwmmrmﬁm
_

427150| 13.8685

No of
shares
Underlying

convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)
|(X)

|
oi G| 0.0000

outstanding

=Nl =] o

o (=] =]

o

f=N=]

Shareholdin
gasa%
assuming full
conversion
of
convertible
securities
(asa
percentage
of diluted
share
capital)
(XN=(VI+(X
) As a % of
A+B+C2)

13 8685

32662
32468
19529
16234
06494
06494
06494
06494
06494
05325

00000
0.0000
00000
60.7732

60.7732
746418

00000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

00000

00000/

|

74 6418

Number of Locked in
shares (XIl)

No. (a)

coocooocoeoloo

o

o

=)=

As a % of
total shares
held (b)

kot

0.0000

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
00000
00000
00000
0.0000
00000
00000

0.0000

00000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

0.0000
00000

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

0.0000

Numpber of shares
pledged or otherwise
encumbered (XIIl)

As a % of
tatal
shares
No (a) |held (b)

(=]

00000

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
00000
0.0000
0.0000

===l =l==

:

0 0.0000

0| 00000
0| 00000

0 0.0000

0 0.0000

0 0.0000

o/ 00000

0.0000|

0.0000

0.0000

0 0.0000

o/ 0.0000

0 0.0000

Number of
equity
shares held
in
dematenali
zed form

(xv)

427150

100600
100000
60150
50000
20000
20000
20000
20000
20000
16400

0
0
0
1871816

1871816
2298966

2208966
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(N
(a)

(b)
(c

(d)

(e)

(@)

()
()

(2

(3)
(a)

(b)

(c)

(d)

Category & Name of the
Shareholders (1)
Institutions

Mutual Funds / UTI
Venture Capital Funds

Alternate Investment Funds

Foreign Venture Capital Investors
Foreign Portfolio Investors
Financial Institutions / Banks

Insurance Companies

Provident Funds / Pension Funds
Any Other (specify)
Sub Total

Central Government / State
Government(s) / President of India

Non-Institutions
Individuals-

i. Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital upto Rs.2
lakhs

ii.Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital in excess of
Rs.2 lakhs

SRINANDAN AGARWALA
SARADA DEVI AGARWALA
GITA GUPTA

RASHMI BASAK

CHANDRA REKHA GUPTA
THIRUNILATH VINAYAKUMAR
RAHUL JHUNJHUNWALA

NBFCs registered with RBI
Employee Trusts

QOverseas Depositeries (holding
DRs) (balancing figure)

RAJPUTANA INVESTMENT & FINANCE LTD |
Table Il - Statement Showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder as on 30/06/2021

Nos. of
shares
underlying

Depository

Receipts
(VI)

|
.
No. of fully
paid up Partly paid-
Nos. of  |equity up equity
sharehold |shares held |shares
PAN (1) ers () [(IV) held (V)
h
0 0 0
|
| |
7 _
[ |
| 652 89818 0 7
{
4, T 630864 0
AFHPAT7180F 1 153983 0,
ACQPA3132M 1 149000 0
ADWPG4446R 1 96491 0
BJPPBI745N 2 76886 ol
AEAPG2027H | 1| 72219 0
AANPV5287H 1y 42285 0
AABFZ92658 1| 40000 0

0

(=]

cococooo00

Total
nos.shares
held
(VI=(IV)+
(V)+(VI)

89818

Sharehol
ding %
calculate
d as per
SCRR.
1957) As
a % of
(A+B+C2
) (Vi)

~0.0000

29162

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of
securities (I1X)

No of Voting Rights

Class x

89818

20.4826 |

49994
4.8377|
3.1328|
2.4963
2.3448
1.3729
1.2987

630864

153983
148000
96491
76886
72219
42285
40000

Class y

o

ocoooooco

Total

Total as a
% of Total
Voting
rights

89818 29162

630864 204826

153983,  4.9994
149000 48377
96491| 3.1328
76886| 24963
72219,  2.3448
42285 13729
ASSA 1.2987

7

f

|

|

No of
shares
Underlying
outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)
X)

| o

|

|
|
|

oocococooo

Shareholding
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
(XN=(VI+(X)
As a % of
A+B+C2)

0.0000

29162

20.4826

49994
48377
31328
24963
23448
13729
1.2987

Number of Locked in
shares (XIl)

As a % of
total
shares
No. (a) held (b)

0 0.0000

o

0.0000

0.0000
0.0000

0.0000
0.0000

Doocoooo

0.0000

Number of
shares
pledged or
otherwise
encumbered
(X

Asa%
of total
No. |shares
(Not |held

appli |(Not

cable {applica
) (a) |ble) (b)

NA

NA

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

Number of|
equity
shares
held in
demateria
lized form
(XIV)
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RAJPUTANA INVESTMENT & FINANCE LTD. | I 1
Tabie |1l - Statement Showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder as on 30/06/2021 ‘ :
_ [ Number of
| | shares
| | pledged or
_ | Number of Voting Rights held in each class of . otherwise
| i securities (IX) Shareholding | nmber of Locked in | encumbered
| W No of Voting Rights asa% shares (XIl) i
| assuming full
| Sharehol No of conversion of
_ ding % shares convertible
| calculate Underlying |securities (as As a % |Number of
_ . Nos. of d as per outstanding |a percentage of total {equity
| No. of fully shares Total SCRR. convertible |of diluted No. |shares |shares
| paid up Partly paid{underlying |nos.shares |1957) As Total as a |securities | share capital) As a % of |(Not |held |held in
| Nos. of  |equity up equity |Depository |held a % of % of Total |(including  [(XN=(VII}+(X) total  |appli |(Not demateria
Category & Name of the | sharehold |shares held |shares Receipts  |[(VIl)=(IV)+ |(A+B+C2 Voting Warrants) |As a % of shares |cable |applica |lized form
Shareholders (I) |PAN (11) lers (1) (V) held (V) (V1) (V)+(VI) ) (Vi) |Class x Class y |Total rights (X) A+B+C2) No.(a) | held(b) |)(a) |ble)(b) [(XIV)
(e) Any Other (specify) | -
Bodies Corporate 1 9752 0 0 9752| 0.3166 9752 0 9752 0.3166 0 0.3166 0 0.0000 | NA 9752
Non Resident Individual 2 50600 0 0 50600 1.6429 50600 0 50600 1.6429 0 1.6429 0 0.0000 | NA 50600
GEOGY JOHN ‘AHDPJ9134A 1 50100 0 0 50100, 1.6266 50100 0 50100 1.6266 0 16266 0 0.0000 | NA 50100
Sub Total L 662 781034 0 0 781034| 253582 781034 0 781034| 253582 0 25.3582 0 0.0000 | NA 746776
| Total Public Shareholding N
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3) 662 781034 0 0 781034| 253582 781034 0 781034 253582 0 25.3582 0 0.0000 | NA 746776
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RAJPUTANA INVESTMENT & FINANCE LTD.
Table Iv - Statement Showing shareholding

_

_

j pattern of the Non Promoter - Non Public shareholder as on 30/06/2021

|

Number of
shares
| pledged or
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of otherwise
securities (1X) Total Number of Locked in | encumbere
No of Voting Rights Shareholding shares (XII) d (XI)
| asa% |
Sharehol assuming full |Asa
ding % No of conversion of % of
calculate shares convertible total
. d as per Underlying |securities (as share |Number of
Nos. of SCRR. outstanding |a percentage No. |s equity
mZo. of fully shares Total 1957) convertible |of diluted (Not |held |shares held
_uma up Partly paid- underlying |nos.share |As a % Total as a |securities | share capital) As a % of |appl |(Not |in
No of equity up equity |Depository |s held of % of Total |(including | (XI)=(VI)+(X) total  |icabl appli |dematerializ
Category & Name of the sharehold _msmam held |shares Receipts  |(VIl)=(IV) |(A+B+C2 Voting Warrants) |As a % of shares |e) |cable |ed form
Shareholders (1) PAN (I1) ers (i) (V) held (V) (V1) +(V)+(V1) |) (viiry | Class x Classy |Total rights (X) A+B+C2) No.(a) | held (b) |(a) |)(b) |(XIV)
(1)  |Custodian / DR Holder b
Employee Benefit Trust (under
SEBI (Share based Employee
(2) |Benefit) Regulations, 2014)
Total Non Promoter - Non Public
Shareholding (C)=(C)(1)+{C)(2) 0 0 0 0 0| 0.0000 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0| 0.0000
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RAJPUTANA INVESTMENT & FINANCE LTD. * .
Annexure _ | . 1
“qmu_m V - Statement showing details of m_m:_znm:»i beneficial os.:mﬂ_m. as on 30/06/2021 m
Date of
creation /
acquition of
significant
Details of holding / exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, |beneficial
Details of the (SBO) Details of the registered owner whether direct or indirect: interest
0] i [} Whether by virtue of: (1Il) (IV)
Rights on
distributable Exercise
PAN / Passport PAN / Passport dividend or any of
No. in case of a No. in case of a other distribution |Exercise |significant
SrNo |Name foreign national |Nationality Name foreign national |Nationality |Shares (%) |Voting rights (%) (%) of control |influence




RAJPUTANA INVESTMENT & FINANCE LTD.
Shareholding Summary as on 30/06/2021
As per Folio/Client Id

Form No of Records No of Shares

PHYSICAL 503 34258
NSDL 91 585505
CDSL 94 2460237

TOTAL 688 3080000

As per PAN

No of Records No of Shares

501
88
91

680

34258
585505
2460237
3080000




